n

25F00025

. ORGANIZATIONAL

QUTCOME 2 : Protedt lives und)
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Maonugement Program -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Druinage
Systems - Consiruction of Flood}
Mitigation Structure, Inamigan River,
Barangoy  Paolbo,  Calubunge,
Camarines Sur, Colabanga, Camarines
Sur (3rd Legislative District)

No

Public Bidding|

12/23/2024

0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/10/2025

1/24/2025

1/24/2025

1/25-31/2025

2/1-11/2025

2500027 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protedt Llives ond
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Monagement Progrom -
Construction/ Muintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Droinage
Systems - Construction of Flood}
Mitigution Structure, Pawili River,
Barangay Cousip, Bule, Comarines
Sur, Bulo, Comarines Sur (5th
Legislative District)

No

Public Bidding}

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

25F00030 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect lives and}
Properties Aguinst Major Floods -
Floed Monagement Progrom -
Construction/ Rehabilitation of Flood
Mitigation Facilities within Mojor River
Basins ond  Principal  Rivers -
Construction of Flood Mitigation)
Strycture, Bicol River, Burangay Sen
Froncisco, Canoman, Cemarines Sut,
Canomon, Comarines  Swr  (3rd]
Legislative District)

No

Public Bidding|

12/23/2024

(0A/
NACAR(Z)
JECWi

1/10/2025

1/24/2025

1/24/2025

1/25-31/2025

2/1-11/2025

25F00037 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and|
Properties Against Mojor Floods -
Flood Monagement Program -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood]
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Flood
Mitigation Structure, Daet River,
Burangoy Bibirao, Duet, Cumarines

Norts, Daet, Comorines Norte {2nd
Legislotive District}

Constryction
Division

No

Public Bidding}

11/05/2024

11/1-13/2024

11/14/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

12/2/2024

12/12/2024

241,249,351.65

235,217,975.00

0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

11/14/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

12/2/2004

12/12/2024




